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single/multimode fiber only)
IEEE 802.3x full duplex on
10BASE-T, 100BASE-TX, and
1000BASE-T ports

IEEE 802.3 10BASE-T
IEEE 802.3u 100BASE-TX
IEEE 802.3ab 1000BASE-T
IEEE 802.3z 1000BASE-X
RMON I and II standards
SNMP v1, v2c, and v3
IEEE 802.3az

IEEE 802.1ax
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43630

m33Ms@onmo
9gbLogMgds (DRAM)

1GB

Bmyd dgbbogMgds (Flash
Memory)

2GB

Maximum crypto
throughput

150Mbps

IP and IP services

e Routing Information
Protocol Versions 1 and 2
(RIPv1 and RIPv2)

e Generic Routing
Encapsulation (GRE) and
Multipoint GRE (MGRE)

e Cisco Express Forwarding
e Standard 802.1d Spanning
Tree Protocol

e Layer 2 Tunneling Protocol
(L2TP)

e L2TP Version 3 (L2TPv3)

e Network Address
Translation (NAT)

e Dynamic Host
Configuration Protocol
(DHCP) server, relay, and
client

e Dynamic DNS

e DNS Proxy

e DNS Spoofing

e Access Control Lists (ACLs)
e IPv4 and IPv6 multicast

e Open Shortest Path First
(OSPF)

e Border Gateway Protocol
(BGP)

e Performance Routing (PfR)
e Enhanced Interior Gateway
Routing Protocol (EIGRP)

e Virtual Route Forwarding
(VRF) Lite

e Next Hop Resolution
Protocol (NHRP)

e Bidirectional Forwarding
Detection (BFD)

e Web Cache Communication
Protocol (WCCP)
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(35B3mc0)) 39090l bogfMdy 20 8oohbas
RJ45 Lsbst@gdol
Network Tester NF- g:j456’b©.;6§oﬁ)f)gbgbv b5 F9Mo.
8209 (30090l 6° ;‘f; J ;mm’b; 9o 32422000 | gomo 3 199 597 | RoByoo | Noyafa NF-8209 | 1§gmo
B2bdam) é’oé‘; ganR) boebsfge Bgepgds 2
EnOBgoo. Bofoamoliysb.
9*%10/100 Base-TX Ethernet
06@7Mxg0bo ports
39sd0LsdsMmmgonl
boPgatg (Gbps) 1.6 Gbps
3 ool dob
TEF1109D (switch cu 9 b:f,?ﬁg,ao 8o@oGa%0 1.19 Mpps
porturi 10/100 Mbps) TEF1109
(3mB0EsGMMo (8 om0 448K 32424000 | gomo 1 40 40 | hobgoro | Tenda b 1 §aamo
3mMmGom))
MAC 80bosdsfmongodn 1K
890053780 3o03m0 CAT5/5e UTP
Jomoals bEsBsmBId0 1IEEE 802.3, IEEE 802.3u,
©5 3HmEM4mE@Id0 1IEEE 802.3x
CDMA/CD
06@3Mxg0L0 USB 2.0
6&960L B03 1* 6dBi external antenna
;ljjlf (Usni-fbaﬁg&;m) 2089500 G030 32423000 | gomo 3 29 87 | hobgmo | Tenda u6 1 §aamo
IENOB 923309 9mboEg8mos Lnbdnfy 2.4 GHz: 200 Mbps-dwy
IEEE802.11b,IEEE 802.11g,
b&BesmB TEEE 802.11n
8358@oM1BsM0sbMdS 3009%/§a
TEW-733GR 300Mbps LAN 3mM@gdo 4 x 10/100/100086/68 3mMHEH0
High Power Wireless
(3Msx3059ma WAN 3mf&300 1 x 10/100/100083/§8 3m6&0
06&aMsI0b0b 3JmBY | g e 60 2 x 1.5 dBi Bos PIFA TEW-
Fnedoanbignnho 26G3b00 x 1. I dogs 32413100 | gsamo 3 59 177 | hoBgoro | TRENDNET | _ o o 1 §aemo
DLOI6M Jugmol Lobdofmy 2.4 GHz
g)fgg:ﬁﬁn;»émﬁn/ 1EEE 802.3; IEEE 802.3u;
bEsBMBN IEEE 802.11n (up to 300
Mbps); IEEE 802.11g; IEEE
802.11b
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